
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 142486 Name: Creating a Task Force on the Structure of City
Government and authorizing the issuance of a
Request for Proposals (RFP) to hire a consultant to
conduct a study of local government structures and
support the work of the Task Force and making an
appropriati

Status:Type: Resolution Filed

File created: In control:4/12/2016 COMMON COUNCIL ORGANIZATIONAL
COMMITTEE (ended 4/2017)

On agenda: Final action:4/19/2016 9/6/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Creating a Task Force on the Structure of City Government and authorizing the issuance of a Request
for Proposals (RFP) to hire a consultant to conduct a study of local government structures and
support the work of the Task Force and amending the 2016 Adopted Operating Budget to appropriate
$250,000 from the Contingent Reserve.

Sponsors: Paul R. Soglin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Place On FileCOMMON COUNCIL9/6/2016 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO PLACE
ON FILE - REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended
4/2017)

8/29/2016 1 Pass

Return to Lead with the Recommendation
to Place on File

COMMON COUNCIL
ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITTEE
(ended 4/2017)

8/2/2016 1 Pass

ReferredCOMMON COUNCIL
ORGANIZATIONAL COMMITTEE
(ended 4/2017)

7/5/2016 1 Pass

ReferBOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended
4/2017)

4/20/2016 1

ReferCOMMON COUNCIL4/19/2016 1 Pass

Referred for IntroductionMayor's Office4/14/2016 1

City of Madison Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

